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UNITED ENGINEERING INC Fi(416)398-1933

Kechanical and Electrical Consulting Enginears

SITE INSTRUCTION

PROJECT: HAMPTOMN MANOR PROJECT NO: [4-016
25 BAKER HILL BLVD
STOUFFVILLE, ONTARIO
CONTRACT: Mechanical

DATE  October 31, 2017 SITE INSTRUCTION: M-10

THIS SITE INSTRUCTION IS NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS A CHANGE IN THE
CONTRACT PRICE, BUT IS ISSUED FOR CLARIFICATION ONLY. IF A
CITANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE IS PERCEIVED, PROVIDE AN TTEMIZED
BREAKDOWN OI' ANY EXTRAS OR CREDITS WITHIN SEVEN (7) WORKING
DAYS.

Purpose:  To revise fan coil riser orientation as marked up on fan coil shop drawings.
1.0 Reference Drawing M-5 (Ground Floor) Issued
[.1 Revige: Fan coil riser orientation for risers SAH20, A/CH244 & ASCH3L.
2.0 Reference Drawing M-10 (2™ Floor) Issued
2.1 [Revise: Fan coil riser orientation for risers ASCHL, 8, 19, 20,25 & 31,
3.0  Reference Drawing M-15 (3" & 4™ Floors) Issued
31 Teyise: I'an coil riser orientation for risers AYCHL, 8, 12, 19, 20, 25 & 31,
40 Referenee Drawing M-20 (5™ Floor) Issued
A.1 Revise: Fam coil riser crientalion lor nsers ASCHL, 7,12, 19,20 & 31,
54 Reference Drawing M-25 (6™ Floor) Issued

a5l Revise: [fan coil riser orientation for riser A/CH2T,
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6.0  Reference Drawing M-30 (7" Floor) Issued

6.1 Revise: Fan coil riser orientation for risers A/C#21 & ACH24A.
6.2  Revise: Size of fan coil model from type B to type C for risers A/C #5, 6, 13, 15
& 29.

Note: The site instruction & drawings will be uploaded to FTP SITE
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PREPARED BY:

Lenard Matthews
Principal

ISSUED TO ROYAL PINE HOMES,
Cinzia Caruso, Cinzia@royalpinehomes.com;
Vince Staffieri, vince@royalpinehomes.com
FOR DISTRIBUTION TO ALL AFFECTED PARTIES.

cc. GRAZIANI + CORAZZA ARCH. INC., Gino Colangelo, GColangelo@gc-architects.com
DINEEN CONSTRUCTION CORP., Chuck Clark, cclark@dineen.com;
Jeffrey Ellis, jellis@dineen.com; Ric Wight, rwight@dineen.com
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